

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110000326693)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

RECEIVED FEB - 7 2011

From:

Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY

Account Number : 072450003255 : (305)634-3694 : (305) 633-9696 Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION alisi invesmtent corp.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

3026333636

2/7/2011 05\01\5017 TE:84 H11000032669

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ALISI INVESTMENT C	ORP. ATENAME – MUSTING(LIDE SUEFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar \$70.00	578.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: DINDRA VARE	LA ne (Printed or typed)
HII PLOVER AV	
	Address

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

- 5094 Daytane Telephone number

411000032669

02/07/2011 16:04 3056339696

MIAMI SPRINGS, FL City, State & Zip

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	11 1LD -7 AM 11: 39
The name of the corporation shall be: ALISI INVESTM	ENT CORP. SERVICE WELLS
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF
HII PLOVED AVENUE	Mailing address, if different is:
MIAMI SPRINGS FL 33160	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
ARTECTS AND PURPOSES TO BE TRANSF	acted and carried on are to
FIGACE IN ANY ACTIVITY OF BUSINES	E PERMITTED UNDER THE LAWS
OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	A AND OF THE STATE OF
FLORIDA.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: 100	
Name and Title: DINORA VAREUA	■ ·
Address: 411 PLOVER PNENDE	Name and Tisle:
MIRMI PL 3366	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
1,441,400	. Vampt.
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Sox NOT susceptable) of Name: DINDRA VAREUA	the registered agent is:
Address: 411 PLOVER AVENUE	-
MIAMI SPRINGS, FL 33166	• •
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: DINDER VARELA	
Address: 411 PLOVER AVENUE	· •
MINHI SPRINGS, FL BELL	•
Hoving been named as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
this conflicate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	stered agent and agree to act in this capacity
- Man Vale	2/7/2011
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Dhie
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated hereix are	true. I am oware that the false information submitted in a
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree feluny	as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
- Shan Vale	2/7/2011
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
	11

H11000032669

الأجاز والمراكبة والمراضونهم مايساسي

a 10 %